Development Name

Geographic Target: Publicly-Funded Balance of State
Vancouver Waterfront Gateway Affordable Housing
Mercy Aviva Crossing - 4%

Geographic Target: Balance of State
Crestview Terrace Apartments
Westgate Terrace & Parkland Terrace

Geographic Target: Snohomish
Rucker Avenue
Village at Lake Stevens

Waitlist
Cedar Flats
Cedar Crossing

Washington State Housing Finance Commission

2024 Bond/Tax Credit Balance of State Allocation List

Developer

Colas Development
Mercy Housing Northwest

Community Preservation Partners
Reliant Group

Devco
Vintage Housing Development

MacDonald Ladd Development
MacDonald Ladd Development

Community-Based Organization

Native American Youth and Family Center

Metropolitan Development Council

Hopesource
Longview Senior Center

Rise Up Academy
Veteran's Village

Metropolitan Development Council
Metropolitan Development Council

City

Vancouver
Tacoma
Subtotal

Ellensburg
Longview
Subtotal

Everett
Lake Stevens
Subtotal

Puyallup
Puyallup
Subtotal

TOTAL

Tax-Exempt
Bond Request

$23,000,000
$19,887,309
$42,887,309

$27,500,000
$19,126,750
$46,626,750

$55,000,000
$36,570,000
$91,570,000

$22,062,322
$27,343,362
$49,405,684

$230,489,743

Taxable Bond
Request

wn
'

$5,500,000
$3,873,250
$9,373,250

wn
]

$653,433
$866,882
$1,520,315

$10,893,565

Geographic Target

Publicly Funded - Balance of State
Publicly Funded - Balance of State

Balance of State
Balance of State

Snohomish
Snohomish

Balance of State
Balance of State

MULTIFAMILY

N

HOUSING

Points
Units Awarded

95
79
174

168
153
321

214
191
405

120
144
264

1164

40
38

65
49

41
46

32
32



