Washington State Housing Finance Commission

2024 Bond/Tax Credit Balance of State Allocation List



Development Name	Developer	Community-Based Organization	City	Tax-Exempt Bond Request	Taxable Bond Request	Geographic Target	Units	Points Awarded
Geographic Target: Publicly-Funded Balance of State								
Vancouver Waterfront Gateway Affordable Housing	Colas Development	Native American Youth and Family Center	Vancouver	\$23,000,000	\$ -	Publicly Funded - Balance of State	95	40
Mercy Aviva Crossing - 4%	Mercy Housing Northwest	Metropolitan Development Council	Tacoma	\$19,887,309	\$ -	Publicly Funded - Balance of State	79	38
			Subtotal	\$42,887,309	\$ -		174	
Geographic Target: Balance of State								
Crestview Terrace Apartments	Community Preservation Partners	Hopesource	Ellensburg	\$27,500,000	\$5,500,000	Balance of State	168	65
Westgate Terrace & Parkland Terrace	Reliant Group	Longview Senior Center	Longview	\$19,126,750	\$3,873,250	Balance of State	153	49
			Subtotal	\$46,626,750	\$9,373,250		321	
Geographic Target: Snohomish								
Rucker Avenue	Devco	Rise Up Academy	Everett	\$55,000,000	\$ -	Snohomish	214	41
Village at Lake Stevens	Vintage Housing Development	Veteran's Village	Lake Stevens	\$36,570,000	\$ -	Snohomish	191	46
			Subtotal	\$91,570,000	\$ -		405	
Waitlist								
Cedar Flats	MacDonald Ladd Development	Metropolitan Development Council	Puyallup	\$22,062,322	\$653,433	Balance of State	120	32
Cedar Crossing	MacDonald Ladd Development	Metropolitan Development Council	Puyallup	\$27,343,362	\$866,882	Balance of State	144	32
			Subtotal	\$49,405,684	\$1,520,315		264	
			TOTAL	\$230,489,743	\$10,893,565		1164	